
 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 19th December 2016 

Water fun day 
Ninja Turtle Christmas Ornaments 
Santa finger puppet 
Cluey wool Christmas decoration 

Tuesday 20th December 2016  

Bay and basin Swimming and 
water slide         Additional $15 
10.30am - 2.30pm 
Christmas bell tota 

Beaded elf  

Wednesday 21st December 2016  
Roxy Pictures and picnic lunch at 

 Marriott Park       Additional $18 
          9.30am – 1.00pm 
        Crazy Hair Pencils 
         Make your own troll  

Thursday 22nd December 2016 
 Xmas decorates and DIY Xmas gift bag 
Bowtie Pasta Garland 
Paper Cup Angel Luminaries 
Candy cane mouse 

Friday 23rd   December 2016 

Wear a Xmas shirt Day 
Baby sock Jesus 
Jingle bell Christmas craft 
Christmas games 

Monday 2nd January 2017  

Public Holiday 
 

Tuesday 3rd January 2017 

Kids with artitude at centre 
Additional $10  
Combine mural project to hang in 
sandpit area 
  

Wednesday 4th January 

      Just hanging 
Decorated hanging bike rim 
Cutlery Wind Chimes 
Hanging baby jar candle holder  

Thursday 5th January 2017 
Puzzle day 
Iron on transfer (Please bring in a       
T-shirt) 
Jacob ladder puzzle 
Decorate your own jigsaw puzzle 
 

Friday 6th January 2017 
9+ Technology day & Make your own games 
Cardboard phone stand 
CD case labyrinth game 
Tic Tac Toe game 

Monday 9th January 2017  

Jewellery making  
Bonza beads 9+ only /Additional 
$15        10.30am -1.00pm 
Summer wrap bracelet 
Velvet ribbon choker 
Wire Wrapped bead ring 

Tuesday 10th January 2017 

Nowra Pool 
Additional $15     10.30am – 2.30pm 
Scuba diver egg 
Wooden spoon pirate/mermaid 

 

Wednesday 11th January 2017 

  Design a quiet zone behind cubby 
Vertical wall garden 
DIY Tile Photo Coaster 
Chiming Garden pots 
 

Thursday 12th January 2017 

Beauty and Demolition day  
a day of pamper / pulling apart a 
stereo  
Face mask 
Hand cream/ nail polish  
Homemade lip gloss 
Homemade bath salt 

Friday 13th January 2017 

   
  Cotton ball cat 
   Easy monster 
   Beaded spider  

  

Monday 16th January 2017 
Bright Summer Day 
Please wear something bright 
Magnet flip flop 
Paper icy pole 
Paper sunflower 

Tuesday 17th January 2017 

Volley ball and netball at the 
courts  
DIY Pokémon ball 
Ant tablecloth clip 
 

Wednesday 18th January 2017   
Meroogal House /5 to 8-year old’s 
Additional $15    10.30am – 1.30pm 
Victorian Fan  
 Clothespin letter Holder 

Thursday 19th January 2017  
DIY Bouncing Toys 
Bouncing bird 
DIY Jacks Game/  Home-Made Sugru 

 

Friday 20th January 2017 
Foot golf - 9+ only please bring a soccer ball. 
Additional $15 / 10.30am – 2.30pm 
Making item from homemade Clay 
Clay hand Dish 
Clay photo frame   

Monday 23rd January 2017 

Get ready for school 
Corner Book mark 
Decorate your own Library bag 
DIY Book Cover 
 

Tuesday 24th January 2017  

Aussie wet and wild Day- North 
Kiama 
Additional $15        9.00am – 3.00pm 
All Children to wear a hat, rash/ 
 t- shirt and shoes that can get wet 
                    Opera house craft 
                   Sydney harbour bridge 

Wednesday 25th January 2017 

Mad Hatter Day wear a crazy hat 
Tiny teacup 
Decorating small hair clip hats 
Tic Toc biscuit Tea Cups  
 

Thursday 26th January 2017 
 
 
 
 

 
Public Holiday 

Friday 27th January 2017 

CENTRE CLOSE 
Staff Development Day 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


